
PARTNERS - PRICE LIST 2025

MINI STAYS



Services and Schedule

Package Price

Basic 1 week package

• Return Airport transfers
• Full board home stay accommodation
• 20 X 45 minutes classes
• Course material

• 1 weekend walking tour with guide
• 1 free group leader per 15 students
• Certificate on completion
• Basic ‘free entry’ social   programme (e.g. below)

6 or 7 nights
13 or 14 nights

€ 435
€ 850

€ 420
€ 820

Morning Afternoon

20 or 21 nights € 1,275 € 1,230
27 or 28 nights € 1,700 € 1,640

Net Price

13 or 14 nights

History and Literature Yeats - Wilde - Joyce
English for the Workplace - PCTO Programme
Adventures and Sports
Success with Maturitá
Modern Technology and Social Media
Sustainability and Climate Change

Special topic programs at no additional cost

Afternoon classes

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Dart to Howth with a seaside walk
Transfer to Airport

Day

Classes
Classes
Classes
Classes
Classes

Walking tour of Dublin
National Museum
Botanic Gardens
National Gallery
Scavenger Hunt

10.00-12.00 13.30 - 16.40

Morning classes

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Dart to Howth with a seaside walk
Transfer to Airport

Day

Classes
Classes
Classes
Classes
Classes

Walking tour of Dublin
National Museum
Botanic Gardens
National Gallery
Scavenger Hunt

09.00- 12.15 14.00 - 16.00

Special topic programs at no additional cost

• Minimum 10 students - Maximum 60 students
• For ages 13-17 only. Please consult us if outside this range



*     1 free group leader place for every 15 students. For extra group leaders add €18 credit  
      for each student in a group less than 15. E.g. a group of 10 has €180 credit, so €120 is  
      due to cover the €300 group leader fee).
**   Request only, cannot be guaranteed 
*** E.g. If a group flight is booked to arrive 10pm to 3am or depart 3am - 9.30

Homestay changes will only be made in exceptional circumstances.
Examples: Student wants to move host family to be closer to their friends or closer to the city; the 
student has an allergy not reported at the time of booking; the student has unreasonable expecta-
tions  of their host family. In such cases, €65 will be charged.

Extra costs

7-day bus pass

14-day bus pass

Extra 1 hour lesson

Single room supplement

Extra group leaders (1 free per 15)

Extra home stay night

Trinity College London Oral Exam

Late arrival / early departure

Special Diet

€40

€80

€10/student 

€30/student per week or part of week 

€300 *

€40 **

€120 per student 

€ 20 per person per transfer ***

€30 per student 

Optional Extras

PAID ACTIVITIES FEE

Irish dancing and singing show 

Dublinia (without Christchurch)

Dublinia & Christchurch

Christchurch (only)

St. Patrick's Cathedral

Glasnevin Cemetary

Croke Park Stadium

Malahide Castle

Dalkey Castle

National Wax Museum

Trinity College - Book of Kells

EPIC Ireland Immigration Museum

Jeanie Johnston Emigration Ship 

Cinema

€18.00

€10.00

€20.00

€10.50

€10.00

€16.00

€10.00

€18.00

€18.00

€19.00

€21.00

€13.50

€13.00

€14.00

FEE* PAID ACTIVITIES FEE

Rock 'n' Roll Museum

Dublin Zoo

Dublin Castle

GPO Experience

Museum of Literature Ireland

Bowling

St. Michan's Church

National Maritime Museum

Leprechaun Musuem

Cliffs of Moher

Giant’s Causeway

Blarney Castle

Wicklow & Glendalough 

Butlers Factory Tour

€24.00

€17.00

€10.00

€15.00

€14.50

€14.00

€9.00

€7.00

€18.00

€70.00

€70.00

€45.00

€40.00

€19.00

FEE*

*Fee includes ISI Dublin booking fee and is subject to change. Paid tour prices are subject
  to increases, TBC at time of booking. 

Programme not available from Monday 30 June - Friday 08 August, 2025.
Ask us about our Summer Camp for teenagers on those dates.



Winner-Star English Language School Europe 2014, 2016, 2018 and 2020/21.

4 Meetinghouse Lane,
Mary’s Abbey
Dublin, Ireland
D07VY06
+353 1 872 7888
info@isi-ireland.ie
www.isi-ireland.ie 

Download our
Brochures

At ISI Dublin we love what we do. We don’t just teach courses, we offer you a 

complete experience, combining the best academic programmes with 

high-quality accommodation, an exciting social programme, great evening 

events and adventurous weekend excursions. Academic excellence is at the 

heart of what we do. ISI is recognised by ACELS, a service of Quality and 

Qualifications Ireland (QQI), for English language teaching. We are also a 

recognised examination centre for the Trinity College London ISE 

Examinations, Language Cert, Cambridge Examinations and IELTS. Using 

the most advanced teaching methods and the newest technology, our 

students enjoy a stimulating and interactive learning experience.

Adult English Language School
Summer Camp For Teenagers
School Groups Mini stays
High School in Ireland
English and Training Courses For Teachers


