PARTNERS - PRICE LIST 2025 MINISTAYS



S Ve Dublin

Package Price

Net Price

	Morning	Afternoon
6 or 7 nights	€ 435	€ 420
13 or 14 nights	€850	€ 820
20 or 21 nights	€ 1,275	€ 1,230
27 or 28 nights	€ 1,700	€ 1,640

Minimum 10 students - Maximum 60 students

• For ages 13-17 only. Please consult us if outside this range

Basic 1 week package

- Return Airport transfers
- Full board home stay accommodation
- 20 X 45 minutes classes
- Course material

• 1 weekend walking tour with guide

- 1 free group leader per 15 students
- Certificate on completion
- Basic 'free entry' social programme (e.g. below)

Services and Schedule

Morning classes

Day	09.00-12.15	14.00 - 16.00
Monday	Classes	Walking tour of Dublin
Tuesday	Classes	National Museum
Wednesday	Classes	Botanic Gardens
Thursday	Classes	National Gallery
Friday	Classes	Scavenger Hunt
Saturday	Dart to Howth with a seaside walk	
Sunday	Transfer to Airport	

Afternoon classes

Day	10.00-12.00	13.30 - 16.40
Monday	Walking tour of Dublin	Classes
Tuesday	National Museum	Classes
Wednesday	Botanic Gardens	Classes
Thursday	National Gallery	Classes
Friday	Scavenger Hunt	Classes
Saturday	Dart to Howth with a seaside walk	
Sunday	Transfer to Airport	

Special topic programs at no additional cost

Special topic programs at no additional cost

History and Literature Yeats - Wilde - Joyce

English for the Workplace - PCTO Programme

Adventures and Sports

Success with Maturitá

Modern Technology and Social Media

Sustainability and Climate Change



PAID ACTIVITIES	FEE*	PAID ACTIVITIES	FEE*
Irish dancing and singing show	€18.00	Rock 'n' Roll Museum	€24.00
Dublinia (without Christchurch)	€10.00	Dublin Zoo	€17.00
Dublinia & Christchurch	€20.00	Dublin Castle	€10.00
Christchurch (only)	€10.50	GPO Experience	€15.00
St. Patrick's Cathedral	€10.00	Museum of Literature Ireland	€14.50
Glasnevin Cemetary	€16.00	Bowling	€14.00
Croke Park Stadium	€10.00	St. Michan's Church	€9.00
Malahide Castle	€18.00	National Maritime Museum	€7.00
Dalkey Castle	€18.00	Leprechaun Musuem	€18.00
National Wax Museum	€19.00	Cliffs of Moher	€70.00
Trinity College - Book of Kells	€21.00	Giant's Causeway	€70.00
EPIC Ireland Immigration Museum	€13.50	Blarney Castle	€45.00
Jeanie Johnston Emigration Ship	€13.00	Wicklow & Glendalough	€40.00
Cinema	€14.00	Butlers Factory Tour	€19.00

*Fee includes ISI Dublin booking fee and is subject to change. Paid tour prices are subject to increases, TBC at time of booking.

Extra costs

7-day bus pass	€40	
14-day bus pass	€80	
Extra 1 hour lesson	€10/student	
Single room supplement	€30/student per week or part of week	
Extra group leaders (1 free per 15)	€300 *	
Extra home stay night	€40 **	
Trinity College London Oral Exam	€120 per student	
Late arrival / early departure	€ 20 per person per transfer ***	
Special Diet	€30 per student	

- * 1 free group leader place for every 15 students. For extra group leaders add €18 credit for each student in a group less than 15. E.g. a group of 10 has €180 credit, so €120 is due to cover the €300 group leader fee).
- ** Request only, cannot be guaranteed
- *** E.g. If a group flight is booked to arrive 10pm to 3am or depart 3am 9.30

Homestay changes will only be made in exceptional circumstances.

Examples: Student wants to move host family to be closer to their friends or closer to the city; the student has an allergy not reported at the time of booking; the student has unreasonable expectations of their host family. In such cases, €65 will be charged.

Programme not available from Monday 30 June - Friday 08 August, 2025. Ask us about our Summer Camp for teenagers on those dates. At ISI Dublin we love what we do. We don't just teach courses, we offer you a complete experience, combining the best academic programmes with high-quality accommodation, an exciting social programme, great evening events and adventurous weekend excursions. Academic excellence is at the heart of what we do. ISI is recognised by ACELS, a service of Quality and Qualifications Ireland (QQI), for English language teaching. We are also a recognised examination centre for the Trinity College London ISE Examinations, Language Cert, Cambridge Examinations and IELTS. Using the most advanced teaching methods and the newest technology, our students enjoy a stimulating and interactive learning experience.



Winner-Star English Language School Europe 2014, 2016, 2018 and 2020/21.

- Adult English Language School
- Summer Camp For Teenagers
- School Groups Mini stays
- High School in Ireland
- English and Training Courses For Teachers

S Dublin

4 Meetinghouse Lane, Mary's Abbey Dublin, Ireland D07VY06 +35318727888 info@isi-ireland.ie www.isi-ireland.ie

